Dawes County Fair "Care to Share" Form

This form provides you with an avenue to share comments of concerns about the Dawes County Fair, including 4-H events and Ag Society events. The form will be reviewed by UNL Extension Staff and distributed to the appropriate individual, group, committee, or 4-H Council to address the issue or concern.

Complete **ALL** three sections of this form and sign it. Issues that are sensitive or confidential in nature will be treated as such and your name will be held in confidence. *Forms without a possible solution for the concern will be disregarded.*

Describe the Concern:

Describe the problem with the concern:

Extension is a Division of the Institute of Agriculture and Natural Resources at the University of Nebraska–Lincoln cooperating with the Counties and the United States Department of Agriculture.



University of Nebraska–Lincoln Extension educational programs abide with the nondiscrimination policies of the University of Nebraska–Lincoln and the United States Department of Agriculture. © 2020

Give your suggestion(s) for a possible solution:

Name of person completing form:
Phone Number of person completing form:
Date:

Please return completed form to:

Dawes County ATTN: Tessa Reece 250 Main St., Suite 8 Chadron, NE 69337

2023 Dawes County Fair